

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Criminal Misc Suspension Of Sentence Application (Appeal)
No. 426/2025

Ramcharan Meena S/o Shri Badri Lal
-----Applicant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Applicant(s)	:	None
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sudesh Saini, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

27/08/2025

None appears on behalf of the applicant inspite of two pass-overs.

Put up on 12.09.2025.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J